1WWW.MYLEC.COM
STICKS / BLADES
On the heels of the National Hockey League’s first expansion in 1967 from the Original Six to Twelve Teams Raymond
W. Leclerc had a vision for an entirely new sport that would grow interest and provide enjoyment for hockey
enthusiasts! This new sport would permit everyone to participate in the developing game of hockey across North
America within their own “off ice” parameters at relatively low entry cost. His vision could be realized with a simple
stick and ball and an open playing area to play anywhere and anytime. He would never have believed how over 50
years his vision would have evolved into the passionate following in Dek, Street and Ball Hockey Leagues as well as

EC
TI
VE
MADE IN USA MADE IN CANADA
MK5 PLAYER GLOVES
A classic fitting glove to mirror the styles of a traditional 3-Roll on-ice
player glove. This lightweight & breathable performance material has an
articulated 3-piece thumb. 2-piece leather palm features new M-Grip
gel overlay to enhance grip for the feel of playing on the ice with the
technology to be an elite performing off-ice glove.
MK5PG-Orange/Black
491     Large 3-Roll Gloves 13"
493     Medium 3-Roll Gloves 11"
495   Small 3-Roll Gloves 9"
MK5PG-White/Black
MK5PG13    Large 3-Roll Gloves 13"
MK5PG11    Medium 3-Roll Gloves 11"
MK5PG9   Small 3-Roll Gloves 9"
6 PACK
MK3 PLAYER GLOVES
New lightweight, streamlined design. White features a rugged nash

MK1PG
MK1PGL    Large Player Gloves 13"
MK1PGM    Medium Player Gloves 11"
MK1PGS     Small Player Gloves 9"
MK1PGY   Youth Player Gloves 8"
6 PACK
11WWW.MYLEC.COM
MK5 SHIN PADS
The new MK5 Shin Pads provide full-length protection, an exterior shell delivers solid protection against contact
to minimize bruises and abrasions. Foam rubber interior offers additional coverage around calves and an extended
metatarsal padding covers the tops of feet for full-length coverage. A 360° strap design that fully wraps around
the leg to minimizve mid-game distractions and perforated molds at the knee and shin accelerate airflow to
ensure players remain cool and dry.
Available in Black and White.
MK5SP-Black
MK5SP15    Large Shin Pads  15"
MK5SP13    Medium Shin Pads  13"
MK5SP11   Small Shin Pads  11"
MK5SP9   Youth Shin Pads  9"
MK5SP-White
MK5SP15W    Large Shin Pads  15"
MK5SP13W    Medium Shin Pads  13"
MK5SP11W  Small Shin Pads  11"
MK5SP9W  Youth Shin Pads  9"
6 PACK
MK1 SHIN PADS
Thick 3/8" foam padding with additional double foam cushion in the knee.
Lightweight outer shell with full wraparound coverage. Available in Black
and White.
MK1SP-BLACK
130A    Shin Pads  15"
131A    Shin Pads  13"
132A    Shin Pads  11"
MK1SP-WHITE
130    Shin Pads  15"
131    Shin Pads  13"
132    Shin Pads  11"
6 PACK
MK3 SHIN PADS
These Air-Flo® design pads feature a lightweight durable hard plastic
shell in front with a mesh covered breathable waffle foam in back for
ventilation and coolness. Also features additional padding in the knee
and extended calf protection.
MK3SP
MK3SP14    Air-Flo® Shin Pads  14"
MK3SP13    Air-Flo® Shin Pads  13"
MK3SP12    Air-Flo® Shin Pads  12"
MK3SP10   Air-Flo® Shin Pads  10"
MK3SP8   Air-Flo® Shin Pads  8"
6 PACK
PROTECTIVE
12 WWW.MYLEC.COM

MK3 Goalie Box Set prepares you to dominate the crease.
MK3 GOALIE LEG PADS
• Flat-front design helps stack the pads better
• Deep contoured leg channels for superior fit
• Ultra-lightweight foam padding with breathable mesh covering for protection
and comfort
MK3 GOALIE CATCH GLOVE
• High-impact reinforced thumb
• Reinforced cuff block
• Pro-style glove ultra-soft comfort
• Deep pocket helps scoop shots out of the air
MK3 GOALIE BLOCKER
• Ultra-soft for all day comfort
• Ventilated glove to keep stick hand cool
• Reinforced palm and finger protection
MK3GBS28 28”
MK3GBS24 24”
1 PACK
GOALIE
15WWW.MYLEC.COM
MK3 GOALIE PADS
Take goaltending to the next level with the new Mylec® MK3 Goalie Pads. Featuring
a new flat-front design and deep-contoured leg channels, there’s no worry when you
stack the pads to stop that breakaway shot. Pads have an ultra-lightweight foam
padding throughout with breathable mesh fabric covering. Also features the new smart
strap system, extended calf protection panels, and an additional knee block padding
for the butterfly goalie in everyone.
MK3GP
MK3GP32    Pro Goalie Pads  32"
MK3GP30    Pro Goalie Pads  30"
MK3GP27    Pro Goalie Pads  27"
MK3GP24    Pro Goalie Pads  24"
MK3GP21    Pro Goalie Pads  21"
1 PACK
MK1 GOALIE PADS
Stack the pads with the Mylec® Street Hockey Goalie Pads. Trusted by street hockey
players for over 40 years, these rugged, super-flexible pads feature 4" foam padding